
Match Results (10-12, 0-9 ACC)

Feb. 8 American 5, Maryland 2 Mar. 16  Georgia Tech 7, Maryland 0
Feb. 9 Maryland 6, Georgetown 1 Mar. 19   Maryland 7, Coppin State  0
Feb. 22 Maryland 7, Temple 0 Mar. 22   Florida St. 7, Maryland  0
Feb. 22 Ohio St. 5, Maryland 2 Mar. 24  Wake Forest 7, Maryland 0
Mar. 1 Maryland 7, Cleveland St.  0 Mar. 25   Duke 6, Maryland 1
Mar. 2 Maryland  6, Drexel 1 Apr. 2    Virginia 7, Maryland 0
Mar. 5 Maryland 7, George Mason 0 Apr. 6    NC State 5, Maryland 2
Mar. 8 West Virginia 4, Maryland 3 Apr. 9    Maryland 7, Mt. St. Mary’s 0
Mar. 9 Maryland 5, Delaware 2 Apr. 11  North Carolina 6, Maryland 0
Mar. 12   Maryland 7,  Loyola  0 Apr. 13  Clemson 7, Maryland 0
Mar. 15   Maryland 6, Villanova 1 Apr. 17 Duke 4, Maryland 0*
*denotes ACC Tournament

                                                             Individual Scores

Singles                 Overall    ACC             No.1  No. 2 No.3 No. 4 No. 5 No. 6
Scott Baxter             5-4         0-1                                                      1-0        4-2
Greg Chambers    0-1        0-1                                                                    0-1
Chris Chiu                11-11     1-7     6-4     3-6    2-1
Troy Demers            7-14       0-8             2-3     4-7    1-5
Scott Peters              11-9       1-7                        0-1    2-0     2-1     6-6       1-1
David Reichsfeld     14-7      1-7                                   5-0    8-5      1-2
Pierre Rudder           11-11     0-9              1-6    0-1     1-4     4-0      4-0
Rory Theis               3-7         0-6                                             0-1      0-1       3-5

Doubles                   Overall      ACC         No.1  No. 2  No.3
Baxter/Chiu                  1-0                                       1-0
Baxter/Demers        1-0                                                1-0
Baxter/Rudder              1-2                                       1-2
Chambers/Chiu            1-1        0-1                         1-1
Chambers/Rudder        3-5        0-3                         0-2       3-3
Chiu/Demers         2-3        1-3              2-3
Chiu/Peters                   8-4         0-2              8-4
Demers/Reichsfeld       9-3        0-2               0-1     7-1       2-1
Demers/Rudder         0-1        0-1               0-1
Peters/Reichsfeld         2-5        1-5    1-0        1-5
Rudder/Theis         3-5       0-4          1-0    0-4        2-1

                                                                Match by Match
Scott Baxter (5-4)
Date Opponent Result Player Score
2/8 American L Juancarlo Vazquez 6-0, 6-2
2/28 Ohio St. L Ross Wilson 6-1, 6-3
3/1 Cleveland St. W Adam Mercurio 6-2, 6-0
3/2 Drexel W Kellen Thomas 6-0, 5-7, 10-2
3/5 George Mason W Miles Hughes 6-1, 6-2
3/9 Delaware L Josh Ditman 3-6, 7-6, 1-0 (11-9)
3/19 Coppin State W Patrick Phillips 6-1, 6-0
4/9 Mount St. Mary’s W Jeff Lamberton 6-1, 6-1
4/11 North Carolina L Greg Archer 6-2, 6-1
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Greg Chambers (0-1)
Date Opponent Result Player Score
4/13 Clemson L A. Misquith 6-2, 6-0

Chris Chiu (11-11)
Date Opponent Result Player Score
2/8 American L Guillame Tarralle 6-4, 3-6, 7-6
2/9 Gerogetown W ChrisBelelieu 6-2, 6-1
2/22 Temple W Gaurav Kumar 6-1, 6-3
2/28 Ohio St. L No. 65 Vince Ng 7-5, 6-2
3/1 Cleveland St W Eric Winn 6-3, 6-1
3/2 Drexel W Alex Tunjic 7-5, 7-5
3/5 George Mason W Tito Ballester 6-2, 6-7 (10-8), 6-4
3/8 West Virginia L Eric Kochansky 7-5, 7-6
3/9 Delaware W John Tully 7-5, 6-4
3/12 Loyola W John McConnell 6-3, 6-2
3/15 Villanova W Ryan Devine 6-2, 6-1
3/16 Georgia Tech L Scott Schnugg 6-0, 6-4
3/19 Coppin State W Madreadi Skinner 6-0, 6-3
3/22 Florida State L Chip Webb 6-2, 6-2
3/24 Wake Forest L #73 David Loewenthal 6-1, 6-2
3/25 Duke L Jonathan Stokke 7-5, 1-6, 6-3
4/2 Virginia L Rylan Rizza 6-3, 6-1
4/6 NC State W Will Shaw 7-6, 6-4
4/9 Mount St. Mary’s W Drew Arbeiter 6-0, 6-1
4/11 North Carolina L Nicholas Monroe 6-2, 6-1
4/13 Clemson L M. Thompson 6-7, 6-4, 1-0 (10-6)
4/17 Duke L No.34 Michael Yani 6-0, 6-1

Troy Demers (7-15)
Date Opponent Result Player Score
2/8 American L Kyle Bailey 6-4, 6-2
2/9 Georgetown W DennisCravedi 7-5, 6-2
2/22 Temple W Tyler Waynne 6-1, 6-3
2/28 Ohio St L No. 13 Jeremy Wurtzman 6-0, 6-1
3/1 Cleveland St. W Jay Tee 6-4, 6-2
3/2 Drexel L Reda Alebil 6-4, 1-6, 6-3
3/5 George Mason W Tim Bainton 7-5, 6-2
3/8 West Virginia L Tony Epkey 6-3, 6-3
3/9 Delaware L Sanjay Khihdri 6-4, 6-3
3/12 Loyola W Dan Schiemal 6-4, 6-3
3/15 Villanova L Brad Adams 3-6, 6-3, 10-6
3/16 Georgia Tech L Joao Menano 6-1, 6-1
3/19 Coppin State W Rashad Kellici 6-0, 6-3
3/22 Florida State L Mat Cloer 6-4, 6-3
2/24 Wake Forest L David Bere 6-3, 6-2
3/25 Duke L Peter Shults 6-3, 6-1
4/2 Virginia L Chris Gonyer 6-1, 6-1
4/6 NC State L Val Banada 6-2, 6-4
4/9 Mount St. Mary’s W Adam Lah 6-0, 6-1
4/11 North Carolina L Andy Metzler 6-2, 6-2
4/13 Clemson L S. Koning 6-2, 6-0
4/17 Duke L No. 60 Ludovic 6-4, 6-0



Scott Peters (11-9)
Date Opponent Result Player Score
2/8 American W Ruben Rivero 3-6, 6-4, 6-3
2/9 Georgetwon L Mark Lohser 4-6, 7-6, 6-5
2/22 Temple W John Sy 6-0, 6-2
2/28 Ohio St. L Benton Contini 6-2, 6-4
3/1 Cleveland St. W Jordan Reynolds 6-2, 6-0
3.2 Drexel W Scott Nagao 6-2, 6-1
3/5 George Mason W Jorge Ramallo 6-0, 6-2
3/8 West Virginia W Chris Green 7-6, 6-3
3/9 Delaware W Dustin Lewis 6-1, 6-4
3/12 Loyola W Nick Bowers 6-2, 6-2
3/15 Villanova W Ricardo Baraldi 6-4, 6-1
3/16 Georgia Tech L Trevor Mcleod 6-3, 6-0
3/22 Florida State L Jeff Groslimond 6-3, 7-6 (5)
3/24 Wake Forest L Brett Ross 6-4, 6-2
3/25 Duke W Stefan Rozycki 6-3, 6-2
4/2 Virginia L Nick Maythaler 6-3, 6-2
4/6 NC State L Jon Davis 3-6, 2-6, 6-4
4/9 Mount St. Mary’s W Paul Stuart 6-1, 6-0
4/11 North Carolina L Geoff Boyd 6-2, 6-1
4/13 Clemson L J. Boetsch 4-6, 6-2, 6-3

David Reichsfeld (14-7)
Date Opponent Result Player Score
2/8 American W Jonah Sliegelman 6-2, 6-2
2/9 Georgetown W Eric Bildman 6-3, 6-2
2/22 Temple W James Logan 6-2, 6-2
2/28 Ohio St. W Scott Green 6-2, 6-4
3/1 Cleveland St. W Paul Haley 6-2, 6-1
3/2 Drexel W Walid El debbari 6-0, 6-4
3/5 George Mason W Stephen Dufils 6-3, 6-3
3/8 West Virginia W JR Randall 7-5, 6-3
3/9 Delaware W Robert Wirth 6-1, 6-0
3/12 Loyola W John Latame 6-1, 6-0
3/15 Villanova W Aaron Kusza 6-1, 6-1
3/16 Georgia Tech L Marko Rejevac 1-6, 7-6, 10-3
3/19 Coppin State W Brian Carter 6-1, 6-1
3/22 Florida State L Hagen Endler 6-2, 7-6 (5)
3/24 Wake Forest L Mike Murray 6-0, 6-0
3/25 Duke L Christopher Brown 7-6, 7-5
4/2 Virginia L Darrin Cohen 6-2,  3-6, 10-5
4/6 NC State W Rehman Esmail 7-5, 7-6
4/9 Mount St. Mary’s W Bob Cozzillio 6-3, 6-1
4/11 North Carolina L Derek Porter 6-4, 6-4
4/13 Clemson L D. Robinson 6-4, 7-5



Pierre Rudder (11-11)
Date Opponent Result Player Score
2/8 American L Tushar Garg 6-1, 6-1
2/9 Georgetown W RyanPiesol 7-6, 6-3
2/22 Temple W Daryl Edwards 6-1, 6-0
2/28 Ohio St. W Ben Kirksey 6-3, 6-4
3/1 Cleveland St. W Shawn Whitehouse 6-1, 6-0
3/2 Drexel W John Dinan 6-1, 6-3
3/5 George Mason W Cem Akalin 6-2, 6-0
3/8 West Virginia L Ian Bliss 6-4, 6-3
3/9 Delaware W Adam Leibman 6-2, 6-3
3/12 Loyola W Jon Falichio 6-1, 6-0
3/15 Villanova W John Topple 6-3, 6-1
3/16 Georgia Tech L West Nott 6-0, 6-0
3/19 Coppin State W James Johnson 6-2, 6-0
3/22 Florida State L Chris Westerhof 6-1, 6-2
3/24 Wake Forest L Trent Brenton 6-1, 7-5
3/25 Duke L Ludovic Walter 6-0, 6-2
4/2 Virginia L No.42 Doug Stewart 6-2, 6-2
4/6 NC State L R.J. Murray 6-3, 7-5
4/9 Mount St. Mary’s W Phil Holliday 6-1, 6-0
4/11 North Carolina L Trystan Meniane 6-0, 6-3
4/13 Clemson L N. Thompson 6-2, 6-1
4/17 Duke L No. 30 Phillip King 6-0, 6-1

Rory Theis (3-7)
Date Opponent Result Player Score
2/9 Georgetown W Eric Conrad 6-1, 5-7, 10-8
3/8 West Virginia L Kyle Markham 7-6, 6-1, 6-1
3/12 Loyola W Ryan Bradley 6-1, 6-1
3/15 Villanova W Carl Fenzel 6-2, 6-3
3/16 Georgia Tech L Jason Pieters 6-0, 6-3
3/19 Florida State L Heiner Tadault 6-1, 6-1
3/24 Wake Forest L Brian Murphy 6-4, 6-2
3/25 Duke L Ryan Heinberg 7-5, 7-6
4/2 Virginia L Stephen Rozek 6-0, 6-2
4/6 NC State L Chris Mills 2-6, 6-1, 6-2

Doubles

Baxter/Chiu  (1-0)
Date Opponent Result Opponent Score
3/1 Cleveland St. W Haley/Reynolds 8-2

Baxter/Demers (1-0)
Date Opponent Result Opponent Score
3/12 Loyola W Falichio/Bradley 8-3

Baxter/Rudder  (1-2)
Date Opponent Result Opponent Score
2/8 American L Rivero/Sliegleman 8-5
2/9 Georgetown L Cravedi/Peisol 8-5
2/22 Temple W Logan/Sy 8-3



Chambers/Chiu (1-1)
Date Opponent Result Opponent Score
3/15 Loyola W Bowers/Schiemel 8-1
3/24 Wake Forest L Loewenthal/Ross 8-2

Chambers/Rudder (3-5)
Date Opponent Result Opponent Score
2/28 Ohio St. L Contini/Mertens 8-4
3/1 Cleveland St. W Whitehoust/Mercurio 8-4
3/2 Drexel W El debbari/Leibowitz 8-6
3/5 George Mason W Bamallo/Hughes 8-1
3/8 West VIrginia L Kochansky/Green 8-1
3/25 Duke L Shults/Stokke 8-4
4/2 Virginia L Meythaler/Rizza 8-3
4/6 NC State L Esmail/Mills 9-7

Chiu/Demers (2-3)
Date Opponent Result Opponent Score
3/25 Duke L Walter/Zimmermann 8-3
4/2 Virginia L Gonyer/Nolen 9-8
4/6 NC State W Davis/ Shaw 9-7
4/9 Mount St. Mary’s W Arbeiter/Holliday 8-4
4/13 Clemson L M. Thompson/Misquith 8-4

Chiu/Peters (8-4)
Date Opponent Result Opponent Score
2/8 American L Garg/Kulscar 8-4
2/9 Georgetown W Bildman/Lohser 8-6
2/22 Temple W Kumar/Waynne 8-1
2/28 Ohio St. L No. 60 Casey/Wurtzman 8-2
3/2 Drexel W Alcbil/Tunjic 8-6
3/5 George Mason W Ballester/Dufils 8-1
3/8 West Virginia W Bliss/Epkey 8-5
3/9 Delaware W Tully/Wirth 8-3
3/19 Coppin State W Skinner/Johnson 8-1
3/22 Florida State L Westerhof/Groslimond 8-2

Demers/Reichsfeld (9-3)
Date Opponent Result Opponent Score
2/8 American W Bailey/Jaysing 8-5
2/9 Georgetown W Conrad/Belelieu 8-1
2/28 Ohio St. L Green/Wilson 8-2
3/1 Cleveland St. W Tee/Winn 8-4
3/2 Drexel W Dinan/Nagao 8-2
3/5 George Mason W Akalin/Bainton 8-1
3/8 West Virginia W Markham/Randall 9-8
3/9 Delaware W Ditman/Khihdri 9-8
3/15 Villanova W Adam/Toppel 8-6
3/16 Georgia Tech L Nott/Mcleod 8-2
3/19 Coppin State W Carter/Phillips 8-0
3/22 Florida State L Herrera/Endler 8-6



4/9 Mount St. Mary’s W Lamberton/Stuart 8-4
4/13 Clemson L Robnson/Boetch 8-4
4/17 Duke L No. 41 Zimmerman/Walter 8-2

Demers/Rudder (0-1)
Date Opponent Result Opponent Score
3/24 Wake Forest L Brendon/Murray 8-0

Peters/Reichsfeld (2-5)
Date Opponent Result Opponent Score
3/24 Wake Forest W Bere/Murphy 9-8
3/25 Duke L Brown/Rozycki 8-6
4/2 Virginia L Cohen/Stewart 8-3
4/6 NC State L Banada/Mills 8-2
4/9 Mount St. Mary’s W Lah/Cozzillio 8-0
4/13 Clemson L Koning/Twente 8-4
4/17 Duke L No. 48 Stokke/Shults 8-5

Rudder/Theis (3-5)
Date Opponent Result Opponent Score
3/9 Delaware W Seitz/Tweig 8-1
3/12 Loyola W McConnell/Laramie 8-1
3/15 Villanova L Baraldi/Fenzel 9-8
3/16 Georgia Tech L Menano/Rajevac 8-2
3/22 Florida State L Cloer/Webb 8-4


